Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:

Shipping Address:
Pasadena

Description
Rentals
Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash
17480 N a0 XWO4aK N &N X 384K W ak ¥SHAT DIMENSIONS
1840 N a0 N X194&K N '
~ Barbacks - Toulouse - Alcove
— 12'W x 18"D x 10'H - Frame and insert can be customised
—
—

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Square Full Set Bar
12'W x 12'L x 44"H

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8'

8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12’

12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches
22'W x 18"L x 10'H

Barback - Alcove - 1 Arch
8'Wx18"'Dx 10'H

Panels - Freestanding Laser Cut Flower Backdrop
12'W x 50" H

Pedestals - Versailles - Lattice - Multicolor

2'x 2'x 42"H - The fronts can be custom made to fit your event style.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

118

Calabasas, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007856

Details Event Planning
4230 Via Mira Monte

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$28.00

$1,400.00

$4,500.00

$950.00

$1,300.00

$4,000.00

$1,200.00

$950.00

$200.00

T

Total Rentals

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (0.00%):

Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total

$3,304.00

$2,800.00

$4,500.00

$2,850.00

$1,300.00

$8,000.00

$2,400.00

$950.00

$800.00

$26,904.00

$26,904.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,555.88
($0.00)

Tof2



Total: $29,459.88
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $29,459.88
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